Incident Date

9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008229

RMP22-008230
RMP22-008231

RMP22-008232
RMP22-008233
RMP22-008234
RMP22-008235
RMP22-008236
RMP22-008237
RMP22-008238
RMP22-008239
RMP22-008240

RMP22-008241

RMP22-008242
RMP22-008243

RMP22-008244
RMP22-008245

RMP22-008246

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 3698
ALGONQUIN RD

4716 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

62/ASTOR

PARKWAY BANK ON 62
2901 CENTRAL RD

5001 WEBER DR
KIRCHOFF/PLAZA

4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY
62/ASTOR

2224 ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / WEST
FRONTAGE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 GOLF RD

4724 ARBOR DR

5408 CHATEAU DR
1414 GOLF RD

2207 KINGFISHER LN
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD NOISE

911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

UNWANTED SUBJECT

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:06:10 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

RMP22-008247

RMP22-008248
RMP22-008249
RMP22-008250

RMP22-008251
RMP22-008252

RMP22-008253

PLUM GROVE RD /
BRYANT AVE

2313 KINGFISHER LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 MARTIN LN

EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD
2980 NORTHAMPTON DR
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

12 ATTLEBORO ON
AUBURN

LAT: <42.051157> LONG:
<-88.012762>

4681 KENILWORTH DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
5600 ASTOR LN

1460 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

2810 NORTHAMPTON DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3207 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ABANDONED AUTO
MOTORIST ASSIST
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:06:10 PM



Incident Date

9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022

9/17/2022

9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008254
RMP22-008255
RMP22-008256
RMP22-008257

RMP22-008258

RMP22-008259

RMP22-008260

RMP22-008261
RMP22-008262
RMP22-008263
RMP22-008264
RMP22-008265
RMP22-008266
RMP22-008266

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4303 LINDEN LN

4441 WILLIAMSBURG CT
2702 SIGWALT ST

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:4001 PARK
DR

WILLIAMSBURG CT /
CHAPMAN CT

4557 HOOVER ST

1649 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2003 MARTIN LN
2702 SIGWALT ST
2707 HAWK LN

2003 HAWK CT

4305 WEBER DR
4305 WEBER DR
DOVE ST / HAWK LN

Incident

911 WRONG NUMBER
PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SPECIAL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

HIT AND RUN

LOUD MUSIC
ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
LOUD PARTY
RECKLESS DRIVING
RECKLESS DRIVING
LOUD PARTY

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:06:10 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/17/2022
9/17/2022

9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022

RMP22-008267

RMP22-008268
RMP22-008269
RMP22-008270
RMP22-008271
RMP22-008272
RMP22-008273

2500 FREMONT ST

1 OLD SAYBROOK ON
AUBURN

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3301 CAMPBELL ST
62/WEBER

3733 BLUEBIRD LN
62/MARKETPLACE

LOUD PARTY
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:06:10 PM



