



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/17/2022	RMP22-008229	APPROX LOC: 3698 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008230	4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/17/2022	RMP22-008231	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008232	62/ASTOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008233	PARKWAY BANK ON 62	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008234	2901 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008235	5001 WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008236	KIRCHOFF/PLAZA	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008237	4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/17/2022	RMP22-008238	62/ASTOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008239	2224 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008240	KIRCHOFF RD / WEST FRONTAGE RD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008241	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2022	RMP22-008242	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008243	2400 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		5408 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008244	1414 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008245	2207 KINGFISHER LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008246	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/17/2022	RMP22-008247	PLUM GROVE RD / BRYANT AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/17/2022		2313 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008248	2404 MARTIN LN	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008249	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008250	2980 NORTHAMPTON DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/17/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		12 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022		LAT: <42.051157> LONG: <-88.012762>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		4681 KENILWORTH DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008251	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2022	RMP22-008252	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	
9/17/2022		2810 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008253	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008254	4303 LINDEN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008255	4441 WILLIAMSBURG CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/17/2022	RMP22-008256	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008257	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		APPROX LOC:4001 PARK DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008258	WILLIAMSBURG CT / CHAPMAN CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008259	4557 HOOVER ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		1649 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022		4305 WEBER DR	SPECIAL	
9/17/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008260	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2022		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008261	3301 CAMPBELL ST	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/17/2022	RMP22-008262	2003 MARTIN LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008263	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/17/2022	RMP22-008264	2707 HAWK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008265	2003 HAWK CT	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008266	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008266	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		DOVE ST / HAWK LN	LOUD PARTY	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/17/2022	RMP22-008267	2500 FREMONT ST	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022		1 OLD SAYBROOK ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008268	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008269	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008270	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008271	62/WEBER	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/17/2022	RMP22-008272	3733 BLUEBIRD LN	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/17/2022	RMP22-008273	62/MARKETPLACE	TRAFFIC STOP	